
 

 

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF    
TAMIL NADU LIMITED 

                  CHENNAI – 600 035  

Corrigendum – 4 to Tender Notice 
 
 ELCOT Invites International Competitive Bidding (ICB) for Supply and 
Commissioning of  7,43,129  (0.74 Million) nos. of Laptop Computers for the year 
2020-21 
Tender No. ELCOT/PID/ICB/LTC/P X/2020-21 Published on 

17.12.2020 
 

 
 

Existing as Revised as 

 
Due date & Time for 
submission of Tender 

 
01.02.2021 @ 4.00 PM 

 
08.02.2021 @ 4.00 PM 
 
 

 
Tender Opening Date & Time 
 

 
01.02.2021 @ 4.30 PM 

 
08.02.2021 @ 4.30 PM 

 
For further details visit our websites: https://tntenders.gov.in, www.elcot.in, 
www.tenders.tn.gov.in 
 
 
 
 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 
  

 

 


